FCC Quarterly Issues / Programs List
WXMX Cumulus Media Partners

2nd Quarter 2018

Date of Broadcast

4/1/2018

4/8/2018

4/15/2018

4/22/2018

4/29/2018

5/6/2018

5/13/2018

5/20/2018

5/27/2018

Subjects of Focus

St Jude Children's Research Hospital
Porter Leath
Ballet om Wheels

The Bodine School
Slingshot Memphis
Belltower Artisans

Alice Faye Duncan, Author
Ronald McDonald House
PeopleCap Advisors, LLC

Creative Aging
Memphis Jewish Community Center
RestoreCorps

SDt. Georges Independent Schools
Moore Tech
Delta Water

Tennessee Small Business Development Center
Youth Villages
ARK Farms

Bluff City Batman
The Levitt Shell
Mid South National MS Society

Victory Bibycle and Pedaltown
Green Dot Public Schools Tennessee
Music Export Memphis

Arthritis Foundation Memphis chapter
Lucky Cat Restaurant
Cop Stop

Source Air Time &Duration
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes
Local 7am-8am
60 minutes



6/3/2018

6/10/2018

6/17/2018

6/24/2018

Varsity Spirit

University of Memphis SE Transportation Workforce Ctr
and FedEx Freight

The Levitt Foundation

Youth Villages
My Town Miracles
CREA and Family Safety Center

Ebiz Solutions and Think Proxi
The Fourth Bluff
PRIZM Ensemble

Memphis International Airport
Shelby County Schools
JustMyMemphis

Local

Local

Local

Local

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes

7am-8am
60 minutes



