FCC Quarterly Issues / Programs List WXMX Cumulus Media Partners 2nd Quarter 2018

Date of Broadcast	Subjects of Focus	Source	Air Time &Duration
4/1/2018	St Jude Children's Research Hospital Porter Leath Ballet om Wheels	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
4/8/2018	The Bodine School Slingshot Memphis Belltower Artisans	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
4/15/2018	Alice Faye Duncan, Author Ronald McDonald House PeopleCap Advisors, LLC	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
4/22/2018	Creative Aging Memphis Jewish Community Center RestoreCorps	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
4/29/2018	SDt. Georges Independent Schools Moore Tech Delta Water	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
5/6/2018	Tennessee Small Business Development Center Youth Villages ARK Farms	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
5/13/2018	Bluff City Batman The Levitt Shell Mid South National MS Society	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
5/20/2018	Victory Bibycle and Pedaltown Green Dot Public Schools Tennessee Music Export Memphis	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
5/27/2018	Arthritis Foundation Memphis chapter Lucky Cat Restaurant Cop Stop	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes

6/3/2018	Varsity Spirit University of Memphis SE Transportation Workforce Ctr and FedEx Freight The Levitt Foundation	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
6/10/2018	Youth Villages My Town Miracles CREA and Family Safety Center	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
6/17/2018	Ebiz Solutions and Think Proxi The Fourth Bluff PRIZM Ensemble	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes
6/24/2018	Memphis International Airport Shelby County Schools JustMyMemphis	Local	7am-8am 60 minutes